Kaub,

Kauber Platte Championat (B)

Germany
06 Aug 2011, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: RIHANNA EL
HADIYAH

Colour:

Owner: Huemer

Name: ESSKHIJA
BINT ESSTEEMA
Colour:

Owner: Sax

Name: BASSMAH
ELAHIYAH
Colour:

Owner: Becker
Arabians

Name: SASSICIA
Colour:
Owner: Kapsch

Name: FARIDS
MESHANA
Colour:

Owner: Sax

Name: FARIDS
MESHANA
Colour:

Owner: Sax

Name: NDA
SHARIHA BINT
SHANAH

Colour:

Owner: Schweiher

Name: MURANAS
MARQUESA
Colour:

Owner: Weidner
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